DATE

08/22

08/29

08/31

09/05

09/12

09/19

09/22

09/26

10/06

10/10

10/16-20

10/16

10/17

10/20

10/24

10/26

10/27

10/28

2017 CRUSADERS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
Licking County
Wilmington

Ross County
Licking County
Ross County
High Street

Lima

Wilmington
Heritage (Findlay)
Milford

SPIRIT WEEK!
High Street

Lima

Cozaddale
Milford

Hillsboro

BCSO Tournament

BCSO Tournament

As of 08/07/17

TEAMS
Varsity
JV/Varsity
JH/Varsity
Varsity
JH/Varsity
JVI/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JVI/Varsity
JH/Varsity

All

JVIVarsity
JH/Varsity
JV/Varsity
All

JH/Varsity

LOCATION START

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

TBD

TBD

5:00

6:30

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

TBD

TBD

DEPART
2:45 (1.5)
5:15 (.75)
N/A
N/A
4:00 (.50
3:00 (1.25)
N/A
N/A
2:00 (2.5)

N/A

N/A

2:30 (2.0

Senior Night
3:30 (1.25)

N/A



